
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

KNOXVILLE RACEWAY - KNOXVILLE, IOWA

ROUND 17 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

KNOXVILLE HALF-MILE

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #15 #20 #23 #26#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis N. Cheza M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen

1 H-D H-D H-D H-D KAW H-D H-D H-D H-DH-D

2 25.395 23.452 24.322 24.180 2:15.855 22.860 25.016 24.768 25.31422.655

3 23.116 23.122 22.611 22.577 23.511 22.796 23.612 23.330 23.78222.690

4 23.275 23.393 22.724 22.675 23.033 23.115 23.077 23.277 23.24722.604

5 22.932 23.181 22.628 22.564 23.221 22.557 23.146 23.294 23.04722.515

6 22.706 23.305 22.519 22.410 23.229 22.644 23.232 23.379 23.28422.292

7 22.766 22.924 22.360 22.312 22.855 22.828 23.067 23.016 24.59522.370

8 22.644 22.825 22.265 22.387 22.753 22.953 23.046 22.973 23.18822.268

9 22.563 22.710 22.434 22.274 22.804 22.722 23.304 22.779 23.26922.289

10 22.542 22.841 22.339 22.272 22.821 22.747 23.153 22.864 22.94622.227

11 22.661 22.980 22.425 22.170 22.953 22.691 22.903 22.996 22.88622.389

12 22.450 22.887 22.299 22.404 22.978 22.797 22.974 22.894 23.18522.217

13 22.454 22.750 22.244 22.296 22.885 22.697 22.938 22.759 23.11422.226

14 22.672 22.857 22.401 22.346 22.745 22.815 22.547 22.726 22.97722.082

15 22.780 22.814 22.381 22.057 22.756 22.834 22.557 22.691 23.10122.056

16 22.841 22.760 22.443 22.120 22.632 23.177 22.469 22.702 23.08722.170

17 22.931 22.455 22.597 22.106 22.523 22.736 22.672 22.664 23.35722.275

18 22.580 9:37.529 22.624 22.228 22.507 9:40.681 22.827 22.583 23.1759:48.029

19 9:40.704 22.700 9:45.915 9:48.072 9:38.032 22.665 9:37.563 9:33.33922.507

20 22.576 22.585 22.635 22.621 22.742 22.584 22.951 23.36322.491

21 22.987 22.449 22.435 22.388 22.491 22.424 22.810 23.07922.281

22 23.675 22.651 22.649 22.312 22.351 22.616 22.825 23.11022.259

23 22.979 22.606 22.409 22.211 22.465 22.689 22.907 22.98122.279

24 22.856 22.681 22.467 22.284 22.508 22.602 22.936 23.20822.518

25 23.141 22.967 22.570 22.506 22.473 23.045 23.152 23.04722.651

22.823 22.639 22.593 22.543 23.183 23.131

998 22.450 22.449 22.244 22.057 22.351 22.424 22.469 22.583 22.886MIN 22.056

25.395 23.452 24.322 24.180 23.511 23.177 25.016 24.768 25.314MAX 22.690

22.931 22.865 22.559 22.429 22.773 22.765 23.054 23.041 23.311AVG 22.361
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INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GRAND NATIONAL TWINS MAIN EVENT

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

KNOXVILLE RACEWAY - KNOXVILLE, IOWA

ROUND 17 OF 20 - SEPTEMBER 10, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Twins

KNOXVILLE HALF-MILE

3 #40 #42 #44 #62 #69 #73 #95#27
2 R. Pearson A. King B. Smith B. Robinson L. Gough J. Halbert D. Lawrence J. Beach

1 SUZ H-D H-D H-D H-D H-D KAWH-D

2 24.837 24.972 23.242 24.823 25.398 25.119 24.44623.276

3 23.289 23.257 22.985 22.791 23.971 23.380 22.88023.274

4 23.309 22.760 23.218 22.850 23.027 23.117 22.69123.389

5 23.255 22.887 22.794 22.564 23.179 23.153 22.65122.712

6 23.219 22.808 23.010 22.524 23.279 23.231 22.73322.993

7 23.124 22.421 22.748 22.400 22.841 22.872 22.63922.768

8 23.428 22.684 22.674 22.517 22.821 22.870 22.59422.681

9 23.338 22.676 22.778 22.526 22.772 22.820 22.49922.670

10 23.113 22.529 22.603 22.333 22.820 22.798 22.61122.647

11 22.943 22.282 22.711 22.409 22.951 23.004 22.80723.001

12 22.949 22.374 22.659 22.249 22.983 22.960 22.58422.756

13 23.051 22.393 22.544 22.327 22.884 22.831 22.72822.648

14 23.300 22.130 22.410 22.232 22.784 22.773 22.70422.736

15 23.118 22.366 22.473 22.197 22.883 23.050 22.60622.792

16 23.112 22.276 22.479 22.396 23.003 22.882 22.44422.750

17 23.216 22.236 22.761 22.279 22.875 22.991 22.48922.762

23.034 22.390 9:41.324 22.407 22.798 22.815 22.484

18 9:34.567 9:44.578 23.057 9:48.425 9:38.162 9:37.596 9:43.080

19 22.917 22.658 22.797 22.873 22.874 22.668

20 22.987 22.498 22.887 22.797 23.004 22.566

21 22.808 22.485 22.841 22.731 22.844 22.387

22 22.868 22.437 22.940 22.754 22.849 22.561

23 22.920 22.480 22.925 22.996 22.977 22.433

24 22.956 22.515 23.147 22.867 23.018 22.545

25 23.228 22.598 23.157 23.176 22.603

998 22.808 22.130 22.410 22.197 22.731 22.773 22.387MIN 22.647

24.837 24.972 23.242 24.823 25.398 25.119 24.446MAX 23.389

23.180 22.630 22.812 22.578 23.060 23.059 22.681AVG 22.866
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